Individual Results: Martensville - Saskatchewan Regional - Jun 2, 2018
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Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Thompson Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Medicine Hat Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department
Calgary Fire Department

Winnipeg Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Calgary Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources
Canadian Natural Resources

Didsbury Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Calgary Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Saskatoon Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Saskatoon Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Warman Fire Department
Saskatoon Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Dirty Mike and the Boys
Dirty Mike and the Boys

Dirty Mike and the Boys

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Dirty Mike and the Boys

Clean Mike and the Boys

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Dirty Mike and the Boys

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Canadian Natural
Resources

Canadian Natural
Resources

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Clean Mike and the Boys

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Clean Mike and the Boys

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Edson & District Fire Dept.
- Martha Stewart and
friends.

Saskatoon Fire
Department

Clean Mike and the Boys

Saskatoon Fire
Department

Canadian Natural
Resources

Saskatoon Fire
Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Penalty |

Category Status

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Force

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men Target

Men Box /

Stair
Men
Men

Over 45
Men

Men

Over40 Force

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men

Men
Over 40

Men

Results

01:18:45 WC

01:23:63 WC
01:23:93 WC
01:27:92 WC
01:28:89 WC
01:29:18 WC

01:29:80 WC

01:30:07 WC

01:30:36 WC
01:31:28 WC
01:31:75 WC
01:31:88 WC

01:32:51 WC

01:33:16 WC
01:33:76 WC
01:34:35 WC
01:34:39 WC

01:35:13 WC

01:35:90 WC

01:37:39 WC
01:41:39 WC

01:41:42 WC
01:45:04 WC

01:49:36 WC
01:50:08 WC

01:55:47 WC

01:56:77 WC

01:57:69 BYE

02:02:20 WC
02:10:74 BYE

02:12:39 WC

02:13:23 WC
02:14:80 BYE

02:15:43 WC

Bye or
WildCard



35 Huk John

36 Kirstein Turrell
37 Begg Derek
38 Klauke Jeremiah
39 Hollman Dustin
40 Baumung Josh

41 Maksymiw Taylor
42 Taylor James
43 Mcaleese Kyle

44 Baschuk Cory

45 Sorokan Landen
46 Herzog Mitch

47 Cross Ryan

48 Lavallee Chris

49 Dyck Bradyn
50 Dupuis Brent

51 Clancy Brendan

52 Symons Bill

53 Sittler Craig
54 Burrell Kevin
55 Anweiler Mike

56 Hydamacka Norm

57 Schwaerzle Mark

58 Rodriguez  Alex

59 Thomas Dustin

60 LANE YELLOW
61 Brooks Pete

Category: Women

1 Stephenson Jacqueline
2 Cartwright Jalene

3 Morari Tia

4 Morrison Carla

5 Waycott Amy

6 Bell Jacquelyn
7 Lindberg Holly

8 Cairns Karla

Strathcona County Fire
Department
White City Fire Department

St. Paul Fire Department
Warman Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department

Thompson Fire Department
Regina Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department

Martensville Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department
Saskatoon Fire Department
Wilkie and District Fire
Department

Martensville Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department
Wilkie and District Fire
Department

Waldheim Fire & Rescue
Martensville Fire Department

Martensville Fire Department

Laird Fire Department
Martensville Fire Department

Meadow Lake Fire Department

EMPTY LANE
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Calgary Fire Department
Canadian Natural Resources

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Saskatoon Fire Department
Saskatoon Fire Department

Swift Current Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 2

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 1

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 1

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 3

Saskatoon Fire
Department

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 2

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 1

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 2

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 2

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 3

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 1

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 3

Martensville Fire
Department - Team 1

Clean Mike and the Boys

Canadian Natural
Resources

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

- Martha Stewart and
friends.

Saskatoon Fire
Department

Over 40

Men

Over 40
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 45

Men

Over 50
Men

Over 45

Over 40
Over 40
Men
Over 65
Men

Women
Women

Women
Women

Women

Women
Over 40

Women

Hammer /
Target

Stair

DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

DNF

DNS

02:17:56 WC

02:22:06 WC

02:24:49 WC
02:26:69 WC
02:33:44 WC

02:34:14
02:37:20
02:38:24 WC

02:39:22 WC

02:44:59

02:49:29 BYE

02:49:32

02:51:14 WC

02:57:24 WC

02:58:15 WC

02:59:42 WC

02:59:48

03:00:69 BYE

03:06:67 BYE

03:20:50 BYE
03:23:44

03:33:99 WC

03:49:02 WC
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:52:11

02:42:83 WC
03:04:15 WC

03:09:73 WC
03:13:42 WC

05:03:67

05:51:68

00:00:00

00:00:00
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