Individual Results: Martensville - Saskatchewan Regional - Jun 2, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:18:45	WC
2	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:23:63	WC
3	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:23:93	WC
4	Graff	Darrick	Thompson Fire Department		Men		01:27:92	WC
5	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:28:89	WC
6	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:29:18	WC
7	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:29:80	WC
8	Hnatiuk	Daniel	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:30:07	WC
9	Sweeting	Derek	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:30:36	
10	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department		Men		01:31:28	WC
11	Ciezki	Chris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Clean Mike and the Boys	Men	Force	01:31:75	WC
12	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		01:31:88	WC
13	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:32:51	WC
14	Ash	Brett	Winnipeg Fire Department		Men		01:33:16	WC
15	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department		Men		01:33:76	
16	Pigford	Marcus	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Men		01:34:35	
17	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:34:39	
18	Covell	Peter	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men	Target	01:35:13	
19	Pyke	Geoff	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men	Box / Stair	01:35:90	
20	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department		Men		01:37:39	
21	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Men		01:41:39	
22	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Clean Mike and the Boys	Over 45		01:41:42	
23	Breitkreuz	Brandon .	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:45:04	
24	Schmidt	Jon	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Clean Mike and the Boys	Men	_	01:49:36	
25	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire	Over 40	Force	01:50:08	
26	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:55:47	
27	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.	Men		01:56:77	WC
28	Halcro	Avery	Saskatoon Fire Department	Saskatoon Fire Department	Men		01:57:69	BYE
29	adams	mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Clean Mike and the Boys	Men		02:02:20	WC
30	Stewart	Jimmy	Saskatoon Fire Department	Saskatoon Fire Department	Men		02:10:74	BYE
31	Griffin	Philip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		02:12:39	WC
32	Bence	Chris	Warman Fire Department		Men		02:13:23	WC
33	Wiggins	Jason	Saskatoon Fire Department	Saskatoon Fire Department	Over 40		02:14:80	BYE
34	Johnson	Craig	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Men		02:15:43	WC

35	Huk	John	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Over 40		02:17:56 WC
36	Kirstein	Turrell	White City Fire Department		Men	Hammer / Target	02:22:06 WC
37	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department		Over 40	· g	02:24:49 WC
38	Klauke	Jeremiah	Warman Fire Department		Men		02:26:69 WC
39	Hollman	Dustin	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire	Men		02:33:44 WC
40	D	la ala	The server of Fire Department	Department - Team 2	Man		00.24.44
40	Baumung	Josh	Thompson Fire Department		Men		02:34:14 02:37:20
41	Maksymiw	Taylor	Regina Fire Department	Mantana illa Fina	Men		
42	Taylor	James	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 1	Men		02:38:24 WC
43	Mcaleese	Kyle	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 1	Men		02:39:22 WC
44	Baschuk	Cory	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 3	Men		02:44:59
45	Sorokan	Landen	Saskatoon Fire Department	Saskatoon Fire Department	Men		02:49:29 BYE
46	Herzog	Mitch	Wilkie and District Fire Department	·	Men		02:49:32
47	Cross	Ryan	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40		02:51:14 WC
48	Lavallee	Chris	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 1	Men		02:57:24 WC
49	Dyck	Bradyn	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 2	Men		02:58:15 WC
50	Dupuis	Brent	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 2	Men		02:59:42 WC
51	Clancy	Brendan	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 3	Men		02:59:48
52	Symons	Bill	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 1	Over 45		03:00:69 BYE
53	Sittler	Craig	Wilkie and District Fire Department	2 oparament i cam i	Men	Stair	03:06:67 BYE
54	Burrell	Kevin	Waldheim Fire & Rescue		Over 50		03:20:50 BYE
55	Anweiler	Mike	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 3	Men		03:23:44
56	Hydamacka	Norm	Martensville Fire Department	Martensville Fire Department - Team 1	Over 45		03:33:99 WC
57	Schwaerzle	Mark	Laird Fire Department	Department Team 1	Over 40		03:49:02 WC
58	Rodriguez	Alex	Martensville Fire Department		Over 40	DNS	00:00:00
59	Thomas	Dustin	Meadow Lake Fire Department		Men	DNS	00:00:00
60	LANE	YELLOW	EMPTY LANE		Over 65	DNS	00:00:00
61	Brooks	Pete	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Clean Mike and the Boys	Men	DQ	01:52:11
01	DIOOKS	rele	Editionion File & Rescue	Clean Mike and the boys	MEH	DQ	01.32.11
Cate	gory: Wom	nen					
1	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department		Women		02:42:83 WC
2	Cartwright	Jalene	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Women		03:04:15 WC
3	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Women		03:09:73 WC
4	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department	Women		03:13:42 WC
5	Waycott	Amy	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Martha Stewart and friends.	Women		05:03:67
6	Bell	Jacquelyn	Saskatoon Fire Department		Women		05:51:68
7	Lindberg	Holly	Saskatoon Fire Department	Saskatoon Fire Department	Over 40	DNF	00:00:00
8	Cairns	Karla	Swift Current Fire Department	•	Women	DNS	00:00:00